
Fire Truck & Equipment Sales
Trucks Shane Clements 270-605-4193 sclements@sunbeltfire.com

Fire Equipment Justin Palmore 205-381-7584 jpalmore@sunbeltfire.com

Repairs, Service & Parts
AFTER-HOURS EMERGENCY 

TRUCK DOWN SERVICES LINE (251) 383-9865
Apparatus Service Mgr. Marty Adams 205-720-0043 madams@sunbeltfire.com

Field Service Advisor Larry Moring 251-929-9526 lmoring@sunbeltfire.com

Collision & Upgrades Stacy Lay 251-929-9567 slay@sunbeltfire.com

Parts Sales Jonathan Gobin 251-929-9570 jgobin@sunbeltfire.com

Breathing Air Greg Garrett 251-929-9547 ggarrett@sunbeltfire.com

Department Management
Dir. of Truck Sales Mike Sims 251-929-9563 msims@sunbeltfire.com

Dir. of Equip. Sales Curtis Gho 251-929-9558 cgho@sunbeltfire.com

Dir. of Service & Parts Patrick Hitpas 251-210-1353 phitpas@sunbeltfire.com

Parts Manager Austin Good 251-929-9573 agood@sunbeltfire.com

Breathing Air Kathy Hall 251-929-9536 khall@sunbeltfire.com

Who to Contact Card NE AL 01-2024

Birmingham Service Center: 205-720-0043 · 800-642-8484  
www.SunbeltFire.com

Who to call when 
you need help

Outside Truck Sales Mgr. Hank Levins 228-265-4325 hlevins@sunbeltfire.com


